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
Twp: Lake Twp
Subdiv: Seven Hills Estates
School Dist: Lake LSD Stark- 7606
Bedrooms: 4 Stories:
Total Baths: 3 (2/1) Tot Stories:
Yr Built: 1988/Public Records Levels: Two
Liv Area: 2796/700/3496 $/SqFt: $0.00
Acres: 2.25 Map:
Photo Opt Out:  No

Directions:  From OH-43 N, turn R onto Smith Kramer NE then L onto 57/William Penn Ave then R onto Smith Kramer, to R
onto Merrimack and L onto Cormany.

Legal/Taxes
Taxes: $8,305 Tax Year: 2024 Assessment: No Homestead: No
Legal: 37,38 WH EA SEVEN HILLS EST 2

Rooms/SqFt Information

Beds:  4 Main Upper Lower
Beds Main: 0
Full Baths: 0 2 0
Half Baths: 1 0 0
Laundry: 1 0 0

# Rooms: 14 # FP: 1

SqFt Approximate FINISHED/Source:
Above Gr: 2,796/Auditors Website
Below Gr: 700/Owner 
TOTAL: 3,496
Lot Information
Lot Sz Src: Auditors Website

Room Level Dimensions Floors Features
Eat-in Kitchen 1st
Living Room 1st
Family Room 1st
Dining Room 1st
Laundry 1st
Bathroom 1st
Breezeway 1st
Sun/4-Season 1st
Master Bedroom 2nd
Master Bathroom 2nd
Bedroom 2nd
Bedroom 2nd
Bedroom 2nd
Bathroom 2nd
Great Room Bsmnt

Features
Architect Style: Colonial Year Built: 1988/Public Records
Prop Condtn: Actual YBT, Updated/Remodeled
Basement: Yes, Crawl, Full, Partially Finished, Sump Pump
Heating: Fireplace-Gas, Forced Air, Gas Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air
Fireplace: Yes/#FP:1
Parking: 6.0/Concrete
Construction: Vinyl Siding Garage: Yes/6.0
Roof: Asphalt Carport: No
Water: Well Sewer: Septic
Fence: Waterfront: No
Pool: No
Remarks:  AUCTION TO BE HELD ON: MAY 20, 2025 @ 5:30PM. Preview the home and property on the following OPEN
HOUSE dates: April 5, 2025, 1-2:30, May 12, 2025 5-6:30 and auction day 4-5:30(Open houses are adult only). Welcome
to the marvelous 3628 Cormany St. property. Seller reserves the right to accept a pre-auction offer up to auction date.
This impeccable home and property have so many "perfects" that a buyer will have nothing to do but move in and call this
amazing property home! Inside living is spacious, offering a stunning eat-in kitchen that flows into a family room as well
as a warm and inviting 4 season room that overlooks the backyard and lovely pond. The main floor living also offers a
formal dining room that is large enough to host holiday meals and a living room with pocket doors that offer an option of
privacy from the family room. The laundry and 1/2 bath round out the main floor. Upstairs you will find 3 spacious
bedrooms, guest bathroom and the master bedroom w/ walk-in closet and ensuite. The basement is partially finished and
provides plenty of storage area. Contact the auctioneer for a detailed fact sheet on this home. The list of updates are too
extensive to share in the remarks. BEING SOLD "AS-IS/WHERE-IS". Possession will be on or after July 1, 2025.



Search Criteria
MLS Status is one of 'Active', 'C-Under Contract ALLOW Showings'
List Office Key Numeric is 26822336
Co List Office Key Numeric is 26822336
Selected 1 of 20 results.
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